08A
09A
10A
11A
noon
01P
02P
03P
04P
05P
06P
07P
08P
09P
10P

11P

midnight

Sunday

4:30PM-7:00PM

E 368 LAB SCHEDULE

for the period

October 4, 2009 — October 10, 2009

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

3:30PM-4:30PM
Ben
Johnson

3:30PM-5:00P M
Matt
Butera

Joanna

Richard

4:30PM-7:00PM
Liz

Pagano

5:00PM-7:00P}1
Liz

Pagano

7:00PM-9:00PM

7:00PM-9:00P

7:00PM-9:00PM

Ryan Marcy Britney
Allard Bennett Gladhill
9:00-11:55PM | 9:00-11:55PM | 9:00-11:55PM
Doug Brendan Marcy
Summerson | Ritchey Bennett

— Reserved for classes

— Closed or reserved for events

— Open and monitored (student assistants on site are ready to answer your questions

At all other times after 8:00AM the lab is open but not monitored.



